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Tolerance for dimensions ± 1mm

Warranty period 2 years

PET surface
PET natynkowy
Category: surface
Power 50W (LED )
Light source: PAR16, 230V
Lampholder: GU10

Dimming: Phase-Control
Light source not included
Transformer not required.

The Quick Shipment offer includes selected product variants marked with the "QS" symbol next to 
the catalogue number.

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
MIX GLOSS STRUCTURE ADDITIONAL

0.1 
kg

AVAILABLE LUMINAIRE LENGTH:

9 cm
17 cm
25 cm
50 cm

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

MIX
mix -06      

STRUCTURE
black structure -12   white structure -13
gold structure -19      

ADDITIONAL
grey -16   copper -17

GLOSS
black gloss -22   white gloss -23

1/1


